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RFP No: 01-5SDP5002 Meeting Date/Time: May 27, 2025, 
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Virtual TEAMS

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Allison Kurwitz                                       
PEPS Central Service Center

Division/District: Paris District

Participant Name Email Date
1 Allison Kurwitz Allison.Kurwitz@txdot.gov 5/27/2025
2 Austin Shatto 5/27/2025
3 Dennis Alsup dalsup@Lamb-Star.com 5/27/2025
4 Anna Whiting anna.whiting@ttlusa.com 5/27/2025
5 Stanley Elliott selliott@ieaworld.com 5/27/2025
6 Larry Tegtmeyer Larry.Tegtmeyer@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
7 Jeyakaran Thavathurairaja JThavathurairaja@hvj.com 5/27/2025
8 Cline, Edwin edwin.cline@wsp.com 5/27/2025
9 Kelly Sunderland kss01029@bartwest.com 5/27/2025

10 Dale Booth DTB01600@bartwest.com 5/27/2025
11 Troy Scholl 5/27/2025
12 Charles Russell Crussell@cobbfendley.com 5/27/2025
13 Hailey Smith hailey.smith@ttlusa.com 5/27/2025
14 Compton, Kelly Kelly.Compton@mbakerintl.com 5/27/2025
15 Chris Hagar cfh01796@bartwest.com 5/27/2025
16 Mike Beaver mbeaver@hntb.com 5/27/2025
17 Michelle Nettles Michelle.Nettles@consoreng.com 5/27/2025
18 Bryan Hunt Bryan.Hunt@Lamb-Star.com 5/27/2025
19 Mashell, Jason Jason.Mashell@mbakerintl.com 5/27/2025
20 Josiah Belveal jbelveal@hntb.com 5/27/2025
21 Richard Williammee RichardWilliammee@BeyondET.com 5/27/2025
22 Peters, John john.peters@hwlochner.com 5/27/2025
23 Karen Love ah4278@halff.com 5/27/2025
24 Zachary Smith 5/27/2025
25 Kirstin Shine ks1@iahouston.com 5/27/2025
26 Samuel Loomis SLOOM1-C@txdot.gov 5/27/2025
27 Kevin Moyer kmoyer@RKCI.com 5/27/2025
28 Brendan McInnes bmcInnes@bgeinc.com 5/27/2025
29 Christopher Cotter ccotter@lja.com 5/27/2025
30 Angela Montalbano amontalbano@binkleybarfield.com 5/27/2025
31 Tonya Minard Tonya.Minard@lamb-star.com 5/27/2025
32 Bailey, Brendon J. baileybj@cdmsmith.com 5/27/2025
33 David Neeley David.Neeley@consoreng.com 5/27/2025
34 Katie Kenneally-C KKENNE-C@txdot.gov 5/27/2025
35 Maureen Wakeland-C MWAKEL-C@txdot.gov 5/27/2025
36 Coker, Shari Shari.Coker@rsandh.com 5/27/2025
37 JR Garcia JGarcia@cobbfendley.com 5/27/2025

Procurement 
Description:

Place/Room:

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List

CEI services for Loop 286 project in the Paris 
District
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38 Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
39 Ferguson, Keith D. fergusonkd@cdmsmith.com 5/27/2025
40 Paul Wenzel-C PWENZE-C@txdot.gov 5/27/2025
41 Septer, Jason Jason.Septer@atkinsrealis.com 5/27/2025
42 Trudi Garrett tgarrett@consoreng.com 5/27/2025
43 Joe With jwith@hntb.com 5/27/2025
44 Noelle Whitney nwhitney@bgeinc.com 5/27/2025
45 Blake Axen baxen@bgeinc.com 5/27/2025
46 McDonald, Jeremy Jeremy.McDonald@rsandh.com 5/27/2025
47 Phuong Le Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
48 K.D. Warach kwarach@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
49 Jennifer Smith jsmith@ieaworld.com 5/27/2025
50 Mansoor Ahsan mma@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
51 Brittany Kershaw brittany.pope@volkert.com 5/27/2025
52 Wright, Ashley Ashley.Wright@rsandh.com 5/27/2025
53 Howard Caldwell HCaldwell@ieaworld.com 5/27/2025
54 Louis Lara ah5721@halff.com 5/27/2025
55 Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com 5/27/2025
56 Patrick Ryan Patrick.Ryan@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
57 Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com 5/27/2025
58 Johnson, Tod tod.johnson@aecom.com 5/27/2025
59 Stefanie Guin Stefanie.Guin@lamb-star.com 5/27/2025
60 Elizabeth Cumpian elizabeth.cumpian@volkert.com 5/27/2025
61 Brian Crawford bcrawford@RKCI.com 5/27/2025
62 John Obr JObr@bgeinc.com 5/27/2025
63 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@BeyondET.com 5/27/2025
64 Ricky Moore RickyMoore@tcsengineering.com 5/27/2025
65 Preston Friend preston.friend@volkert.com 5/27/2025
66 Adams, Donna Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com 5/27/2025
67 Mohammad Alani MAlani@binkleybarfield.com 5/27/2025
68 Knau, Callie cknau@hwlochner.com 5/27/2025
69 Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com 5/27/2025
70 Lewis Gamboa LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com 5/27/2025
71 Chad Ingram (Unverified) 5/27/2025
72 Nalle, Whitney Whitney.Nalle@aecom.com 5/27/2025
73 Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
74 Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 5/27/2025
75 Will Barresi wbarresi@bgeinc.com 5/27/2025
76 Devarajan Chelliah DChelliah@hvj.com 5/27/2025
77 Blanton, Cleopha Cleopha.Blanton@mbakerintl.com 5/27/2025
78 Patricia Adams Patricia.Adams@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
79 Karen Jackson ah5770@halff.com 5/27/2025
80 Angel Karr akarr@lja.com 5/27/2025
81 Williams, Kelli kwilliams@hwlochner.com 5/27/2025
82 Megan Veselka mveselka@cobbfendley.com 5/27/2025
83  18176915892 (Unverified) 5/27/2025
84 Hoevelman, Bryan Bryan.Hoevelman@mbakerintl.com 5/27/2025
85 Hilda Salazar hsalazar@RKCI.com 5/27/2025
86 Chris Holeman-C CHOLEM-C@txdot.gov 5/27/2025
87 Raymond Wells rwells@consoreng.com 5/27/2025
88 Amber Ferreira aferreira@RKCI.com 5/27/2025
89 Mike Shea mishea@RKCI.com 5/27/2025
90 John Nguyen jnguyen@pape-dawson.com 5/27/2025
91 Frank Yuan FrankYuan@BeyondET.com 5/27/2025
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92 Mike Molter mmolter@parkhill.com 5/27/2025
93 Kyle Webb ah5218@halff.com 5/27/2025
94 Jim Langston langston@bridgefarmer.com 5/27/2025
95 Daniel Wason Daniel.Wason@OneAtlas.com 5/27/2025
96 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com 5/27/2025
97 Kelly Selman KSelman@wsbeng.com 5/27/2025
98 Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com 5/27/2025
99 Tracey Friggle-Logan TFriggle-Logan@wsbeng.com 5/27/2025

100  15127751514 (Unverified) 5/27/2025
101 Jimmy Si jsi@thompsonengineering.com 5/27/2025
102 Jessica McBain jmcbain@parkhill.com 5/27/2025
103 Jesse Fleming Jesse.Fleming@oneatlas.com 5/27/2025
104 Chade Stewart Chade.Stewart@oneatlas.com 5/27/2025
105 Jane Jacoy jane.jacoy@volkert.com 5/27/2025
106 Kelly Bena Moore KellyB@idcus.com 5/27/2025
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